82 Broad Street, Syston, Leics, LE7 1GJ

Ground Floor

Workshop 204.54 sq m (2,202 sq ft)

Office 71.78 sq m (773 sq ft)

Total GIA 276.32 sq m (2,974 sq ft)

First Floor

Offices 96.35 sq m (1,037 sq ft)

Total GIA 372.67 sq m (4,011 sq ft)

GUIDE PRICE

£475,000 (four hundred and seventy five thousand pounds) 
representing an approximate yield of 6.5% (assuming purchasers' 
costs of 6.5%) and a low capital value of approximately £118 per sq 
ft.

VAT

VAT will be charged on the sale price.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: Charnwood
Period:  From 1 April 2026